
Mens Singles Elite- Safir International  -  Knock-Out Stage 1(2)

 496 PEREIRA A

 100 HUI X

 041 JOHANSSON H

 110 PEREZ I

 383 KÄLLBERG A

 140 GAUZY P

 436 SHAFFER D

 229 RYUZAKI T

 342 TRAN A
8, -7, -7, 8, 2

 100 HUI X

 171 KARLSSON M
 100 HUI X

10, 8, 3

 496 PEREIRA A

 226 KIZUKURI Y

 496 PEREIRA A
-6, 6, 9, 8

9, -9, 9, -7, 5

9, 9, 9

 100 HUI X

 383 KÄLLBERG A

 436 SHAFFER D

 229 RYUZAKI T

 215 HANABUSA T

 170 ANDERSSON H

 424 NORDBERG H

 248 YYJI K

 435 TANVIRIYAVECH

 143 GIVONE N

 099 ÖVERSJÖ M

 056 MÅNSSON M

 319 AFANADOR B

 489 WANG D Y

 100 HUI X

 229 RYUZAKI T

 170 ANDERSSON H

 248 YYJI K

 435 TANVIRIYAVECH

 099 ÖVERSJÖ M

 489 WANG D Y

7, 3, -10, 4

7, 2, 16

9, -1, 6, 9

4, 9, -4, 9

9, 13, -7, 2

6, 7, 11

6, 5, 11

8, 7, 6

-10, 7, 8, 6

9, -4, 9, -9, 8

10, 12, 4

-6, 8, 11, 6

-10, -7, 10, 10, 9

9, 11, 9

9, -4, 5, 8

5, 5, -7, 7

-6, 5, 7, 7

10, 7, 7

1, 8, 9

7, 7, -6, -9, 9

9, 4, 6

 225 IZUMO T

 377 BERGLUND S

 056 MÅNSSON M

 319 AFANADOR B

 062 NIELSEN C

 198 ROBINSON A

 489 WANG D Y

-6, 5, 8, 8

8, 8, 4

 038 SUNESSON A

 215 HANABUSA T

 347 HAGBERG J

 170 ANDERSSON H

 424 NORDBERG H

 344 SANDELL M

 039 HEDLUND J

 248 YYJI K

 435 TANVIRIYAVECH

 212 TAKADA N

 143 GIVONE N

 376 AHLANDER-JOH

 099 ÖVERSJÖ M

5, 3, 3

3, 4, 12

-11, 5, 4, 10

 213 ABE Y

 226 KIZUKURI Y

 118 FRANZÉN A

5, 8, -9, 10

 062 NIELSEN Claus, DEN
 198 ROBINSON Ashley, IRL
 232 MIYAZAKI Tomo, JPN

 489 WANG Dian Yang, Österlens BTK

 108 CANO Rodrigo, ESP
 143 GIVONE Nolan, FRA

 376 AHLANDER-JOHANSSON Carl, Halmstad 
 099 ÖVERSJÖ Mattias, Eslövs AI BTK

 225 IZUMO Takurto, JPN
 027 FERREIRA Renan, BRA
 377 BERGLUND Simon, Spårvägens BTK

 056 MÅNSSON Magnus, BTK Warta
 319 AFANADOR Brian, PUR

 039 HEDLUND Jesper, BTK Rekord

 248 YYJI Kato, Komazawa University
 435 TANVIRIYAVECHAKUL Padasak, THA

 212 TAKADA Naoki, Japan University

 118 FRANZÉN Alexander, Falkenbergs BTK
 038 SUNESSON Arvid, BTK Rekord

 215 HANABUSA Toshifumi, Japan University
 236 MIKAMI Takahiro, JPN
 347 HAGBERG Johan, Spårvägens BTK

 170 ANDERSSON Harald, Halmstad BTK
 424 NORDBERG Hampus, Söderhamns UIF

 344 SANDELL Mats, Spårvägens BTK
 228 KAYAMA Yu, JPN

 213 ABE Yuta, Japan University
 384 KHOSHBAKHT Omid, Spårvägens BTK
 226 KIZUKURI Yuto, JPN

 100 HUI Xu, Eslövs AI BTK

 041 JOHANSSON Henrik, BTK Rekord
 110 PEREZ Ivan, ESP

 383 KÄLLBERG Anton, Söderhamns UIF
 140 GAUZY Paul, FRA

 436 SHAFFER Daniel, Tibble-Kungsängen BTK
 229 RYUZAKI Tonin, JPN
 082 NILSSON Simon, Dänningelanda BTK

 342 TRAN Anthony, Spårvägens BTK
 496 PEREIRA Andy, CUB

 100 HUI X

 100 HUI X

 170 ANDERSSON H

 100 HUI X

 435 TANVIRIYAVECH

 435 TANVIRIYAVECH

 489 WANG D Y

6, 7, 8

8, 7, 5

10, -9, 9, -12, 8

3, 6, 6

10, -8, 5, -11, 10

-7, -6, 7, 12, 7

8, 6, 8

Swedish Junior & Cadet Open 2014

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - 
http://ttcoordinator.com

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by 
BTK Safir.

Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2



Mens Singles Elite- Safir International  -  Knock-Out Stage 2(2)

 322 ZHAI Y

 210 ATSUYA T

 425 PERSSON J

 456 TITUS J

 386 MÖREGÅRDH M

 291 CEDERLÖF M

 101 FREDRIKSSON 

 216 FUJITA K

 025 KOHATSU M

 171 KARLSSON M

4, 7, 7

-8, 7, 8, 6

 322 ZHAI Y

 320 GONZALES D

 322 ZHAI Y
-11, 13, 6, 5

-8, 6, 6, 9

-8, 6, -9, 6, 14

 425 PERSSON J

 291 CEDERLÖF M

 101 FREDRIKSSON 

 171 KARLSSON M

 389 SÖDERLUND S

 366 WALDNER J-O

 035 ÅKERSTRÖM F

 380 ERIKSSON A

 209 ARINOBU T

 029 YIN J

 426 BRODD V

 030 JOHANSSON M

 345 BERGMAN T

 063 RASMUSSEN T

 425 PERSSON J

 171 KARLSSON M

 366 WALDNER J-O

 035 ÅKERSTRÖM F

 209 ARINOBU T

 426 BRODD V

 063 RASMUSSEN T

4, 8, 10

7, -9, 13, 4

-8, 10, 8, 2

7, 7, 7

7, 7, -9, 10

9, 3, 7

9, 7, -8, 8

9, 2, 4

9, 4, -4, 5

3, 2, 5

5, 15, 3

6, 6, 10

8, 9, -8, 11

8, -5, 9, -9, 6

9, 7, -8, 6

7, 8, -9, 11

-8, 8, -5, 8, 11

10, 9, 8

9, -8, 11, 7

8, 4, 3

7, 8, 9

 142 RIGAULT L

 388 RANEFUR E

 030 JOHANSSON M

 227 UDA Y

 345 BERGMAN T

 063 RASMUSSEN T

 098 SVENSSON R

-9, 11, 6, 10

8, 5, 7

 494 NYLANDER K

 389 SÖDERLUND S

 141 SEYFRIED J

 366 WALDNER J-O

 035 ÅKERSTRÖM F

 214 NISHIMURA K

 380 ERIKSSON A

 191 BENNBORN T

 209 ARINOBU T

 346 STENER J

 028 USHISIMA G

 029 YIN J

 426 BRODD V

7, 8, -9, 7

5, 2, 7

8, 12, 5

 378 BERGSTRÖM E

 320 GONZALES D

6, 4, 7

 345 BERGMAN Tobias, Spårvägens BTK
 044 RÖÖSE Pontus, BTK Safir
 063 RASMUSSEN Tobias, DEN

 098 SVENSSON Robert, Eslövs AI BTK

 028 USHISIMA Gustavo, BRA

 029 YIN Jiaxu, BTK Kävlinge
 426 BRODD Viktor, Söderhamns UIF

 142 RIGAULT Lucas, FRA
 211 YAGIHASHI Yu, Japan University
 388 RANEFUR Elias, Ängby SK

 030 JOHANSSON Marcus, BTK Linné
 227 UDA Yukiya, JPN

 380 ERIKSSON Anders, Söderhamns UIF

 191 BENNBORN Thomas, IFK Österåkers BTK
 209 ARINOBU Taimu, Japan University

 346 STENER Jonas, Spårvägens BTK
 107 VILCHEZ Miguel, ESP

 320 GONZALES Daniel, PUR
 494 NYLANDER Kim, Åsa IF

 389 SÖDERLUND Simon, BTK Warta
 040 GÖRMAN Viktor, BTK Rekord
 141 SEYFRIED Joe, FRA

 366 WALDNER Jan-Ove, Spårvägens BTK
 035 ÅKERSTRÖM Fabian, BTK Rekord

 462 WANG Zegang, Åsa IF
 214 NISHIMURA Keishi, Japan University

 066 HANSEN Jakob, DEN
 210 ATSUYA Takeshi, Japan University
 378 BERGSTRÖM Emil, Falkenbergs BTK

 425 PERSSON Jon, Söderhamns UIF

 406 KIPPEL Viggo, Spårvägens BTK
 456 TITUS Jacob, Västers BTK
 386 MÖREGÅRDH Malte, BTK Rekord

 291 CEDERLÖF Martin, Norrtulls SK
 101 FREDRIKSSON Viktor, Eslövs AI BTK

 216 FUJITA Keita, Japan University
 025 KOHATSU Massao, BRA
 235 ASAZU Aoto, JPN

 171 KARLSSON Mattias, Halmstad BTK
 322 ZHAI Yujia, Roskilde BT

 171 KARLSSON M

 171 KARLSSON M

 322 ZHAI Y

 171 KARLSSON M

 035 ÅKERSTRÖM F

 035 ÅKERSTRÖM F

 426 BRODD V

6, 5, -9, -7, 7

9, 8, -5, -5, 5

4, -11, 7, -9, 7

9, 4, 7

8, 9, -9, 8

6, -7, 9, 10

-5, 8, 2, 7
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This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - 
http://ttcoordinator.com

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by 
BTK Safir.

Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2


